
STELLA STORAGE STOOL

D37 x W37 x H40cm 

2022



U82133

U82127

U81318

D91502

N00717

174160

203794

N57556

2022

SOFT TEXTURE LIGHT NATURAL 

SOFT VELVET BLUSH

SOFT COSY BOUCLE BLACK 

PLUSH CHENILLE MOSS GREEN 

CASUAL BOUCLE OYSTER

SOFT VELVET CHARTREUSE 

CASUAL BOUCLE RUST BROWN 

SOFT VELVET RASPBERRY PINK 

STELLA STORAGE STOOL


